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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Candidate Name
SCALISE, STEVE MR
NUNES, DEVIN G.
SCHIFF, ADAM

OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA

MCCARTHY, KEVIN
CRENSHAW, DANIEL
PELOSI, NANCY
JORDAN, JAMES D.
PORTER, KATHERINE
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
LUJAN, BEN R MR.*
SLOTKIN, ELISSA
HARDER, JOSH
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
OMAR, ILHAN

ROSE, MAX
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
DELGADO, ANTONIO
MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.
CUNNINGHAM, JOE
KHANNA, ROHIT
SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL
UNDERWOOD, LAUREN
MALINOWSKI, TOM
KIM, ANDY

SHERRILL, MIKIE
ALLRED, COLIN
CASTEN, SEAN
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
LEWIS, JOHN R
FLETCHER, ELIZABETH
MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE
ZELDIN, LEEM

ROUDA, HARLEY E JR
MAST, BRIAN
STEVENS, HALEY
HORN, KENDRA

AXNE, CINDY
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
TLAIB, RASHIDA
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM
DAVIDS, SHARICE
WEXTON, JENNIFER
LURIA, ELAINE

LEVIN, MIKE

CROW, JASON
BRINDISI, ANTHONY
ROY, CHIP

CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
HUNTER, DUNCAN D*

State District

LA
CA
CA
NY
CA
TX
CA
OH
CA
NY
NM
Mi
CA
IL
MN
NY
NJ
NY
GA
SC
CA
VA
IL
NJ
NJ
NJ
TX
IL
NM
GA
TX
FL
NY
CA
FL
Mi
OK
IA
WA
Mi
NY
KS
VA
VA
CA
CO
NY
TX
MN
CA

01
22
28
14
23
02
12
04
45
21
03
08
10
08
05
11
05
19
06
01
17
07
14
07
03
11
32
06
02
05
07
26
01
48
18
11
05
03
08
13
08
03
10
02
49
06
22
21
02
50

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farme

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions

$16,419,974
$10,770,085
$9,249,548
$8,044,450
$6,038,551
$5,784,956
$5,487,791
$5,395,469
$4,857,902
$4,640,535
$3,775,592
$3,618,331
$3,596,470
$3,563,876
$3,308,548
$3,303,565
$3,046,152
$3,003,113
$2,925,590
$2,867,172
$2,652,152
$2,631,904
$2,617,339
$2,607,332
$2,545,394
$2,364,318
$2,362,139
$2,349,191
$2,317,063
$2,236,377
$2,191,156
$2,190,917
$2,131,033
$2,113,896
$2,074,561
$2,074,168
$2,062,117
$2,041,726
$2,036,222
$2,018,297
$2,016,246
$1,921,801
$1,917,106
$1,901,719
$1,812,625
$1,809,748
$1,763,297
$1,723,818
$1,703,880
$1,684,826
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