Congressional Candidate Table 9b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

					Incumbent/	Contributions
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	From Individuals
1	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$16,419,974
2	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$10,770,085
3	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$9,249,548
4	OCASIO-CORTEZ, ALEXANDRIA	NY	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$8,044,450
5	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$6,038,551
6	CRENSHAW, DANIEL	TX	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,784,956
7	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,487,791
8	JORDAN, JAMES D.	OH	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,395,469
9	PORTER, KATHERINE	CA	45	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,857,902
10	STEFANIK, ELISE M.	NY	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,640,535
11	LUJAN, BEN R MR.*	NM	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,775,592
12	SLOTKIN, ELISSA	MI	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,618,331
13	HARDER, JOSH	CA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,596,470
14	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,563,876
15	OMAR, ILHAN	MN	05	Democratic-Farme	Incumbent	\$3,308,548
16	ROSE, MAX	NY	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,303,565
17	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,046,152
18	DELGADO, ANTONIO	NY	19	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,003,113
19	MCBATH, LUCIA KAY MS.	GA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,925,590
20	CUNNINGHAM, JOE	SC	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,867,172
21	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,652,152
22	SPANBERGER, ABIGAIL	VA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,631,904
23	UNDERWOOD, LAUREN	IL	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,617,339
24	MALINOWSKI, TOM	NJ	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,607,332
25	KIM, ANDY	NJ	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,545,394
26	SHERRILL, MIKIE	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,364,318
27	ALLRED, COLIN	TX	32	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,362,139
28	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,349,191
29	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,317,063
30	LEWIS, JOHN R	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,236,377
31	FLETCHER, ELIZABETH	TX	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,191,156
32	MUCARSEL-POWELL, DEBBIE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,190,917
33	ZELDIN, LEE M	NY	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,131,033
34	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,113,896
35	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,074,561
36	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,074,168
37	HORN, KENDRA	OK	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,062,117
38	AXNE, CINDY	IA	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,041,726
39	SCHRIER, KIM DR.	WA	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,036,222
40	TLAIB, RASHIDA	MI	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,018,297
41	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,016,246
42	DAVIDS, SHARICE	KS	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,921,801
43	WEXTON, JENNIFER	VA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,917,106
44	LURIA, ELAINE	VA	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,901,719
45	LEVIN, MIKE	CA	49	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,812,625
46	CROW, JASON	CO	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,809,748
47	BRINDISI, ANTHONY	NY	22	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,763,297
48	ROY, CHIP	TX	21	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,723,818
49	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,703,880
50	HUNTER, DUNCAN D*	CA	50	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,684,826

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.